

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1 OF 2010 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2096 OF 2007

HIDAKSUNGBA P.J.F.COOP.SOC. LTD.& ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAISNAM IBOMCHA SINGH (D)TH. LRS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay)

Date: 20/04/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.K. Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ahanthem Henry, Adv.
For Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2010.

(R.K.Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar