

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

IA 31325/2010, in Civil Appeal No(s). 2096/2007

HIDAKSUNGBA P.J.F.COOP.SOC. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAISNAM IBOMCHA SINGH (D)TH. LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 31325/2010)

Date : 06-09-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Natansh Kr. Pal, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Pal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Henry, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 are duly represented.

Fresh notice for alternative arrangement be issued to  
respondent No. 3.

List again on 12<sup>th</sup> of October, 2017.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar