

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2096/2007

THE HIDAKSUNGBA POTTHANGPAT JOINT FARMING  
COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD. THROUGH ITS  
SECRETARY & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHRI MAISNAM IBOMCHA SINGH (D)TH. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA 31325/2010)

Date : 06-12-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.N. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Pal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested. list the matter after ensuing  
winter vacation.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Asstt. Registrar