

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2096/2007

THE HIDAKSUNGBA POTTHANGPAT JOINT FARMING  
COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHRI MAISNAM IBOMCHA SINGH (D)THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-11-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.K. Pal,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Henry,Adv.  
Mr. A. Rohen Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Kumar,Adv.  
For Mr. Rajiv Mehta,AOR

Mr. Leishangthem Roshmani Kh,AOR  
Ms. Maibam Babina,Adv.  
Ms. Anupama Ngangom,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(Manish Sethi)  
Court Master

(Jagdish Chander)  
Branch Officer