

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2096/2007

THE HIDAKSUNGBA POTTHANGPAT JOINT FARMING COOPERATIVE  
SOCIETY LTD. THROUGH ITS SECRETARY & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHRI MAISNAM IBOMCHA SINGH (D)TH. LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR ON IA 31325/2010)

Date : 12-12-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jitendra Sharma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Rajarshi Jain, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. B. K. Pal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Henry, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, AOR  
  
Mr. Leishangthem Roshmani Kh, AOR  
Ms. Maibam Babina, Adv.  
Ms. Anupama Ngangom, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matter after winter vacation.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)